
BUS 20 - BENNINGTON  PIERCE SCHOOL
7:57 AM 232 Hancock Rd
7:58 AM 184 Hancock Rd
7:59 AM 162 Hancock Rd
7:59 AM 141 Hancock Rd
8:00 AM 33 Hancock Rd
8:00 AM Rte 202  @ Ross Rd
8:05 AM 19 Hancock Rd 
8:09 AM 232 So Benninton Rd 
8:10 AM  208 So Bennington Rd
8:10 AM 168  So Bennington Rd 
8:11 AM So. Bennington Rd  @ Paradise Dr
8:12 AM  161 Greenfield Rd
8:15 AM Rte 31 @ Old Greenfield Rd
8:18 AM Rte 31 @ Stoney Brook Farm 
8:22 AM Rte 31 @ Rogers Rd 
8:24 AM Rte 31  @ Mountain Rd 
8:28 AM 80 Greenfield Rd 
8:30 AM 51 Onset Rd
8:33 AM Onset Rd @ condo sign
8:35 AM 504 Francistown Rd
8:36 AM 275 N. Bennington Rd 


	Pierce-20

